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SUN
o1

MON
02

TUE
03

WED
04

THU
05

FRI
06

SAT
o7

Christian Church

NIVERSITY

10 am No Sunday School Classes
10:30 am Preschool Childcare Available
T am

SUN
08

Worship Service

Tpm Boar’'s Head Set-up Begins
AllDay UCC Offices Closed
10 am Boar’s Head Set-up
Continues
MON
TUE
10 am Bobby Cook’s Bible Study 10
T am Prayer Shaw! Ministry
T am Faithfully Fit Forever
X WED
4 pm Room In The Inn .I.I
5pm BHYLF Spot Rehearsal
5 pm BHYLF Music Rehearsal
THU
T am Faithfully Fit Forever
5 pm BHYLF Full Cast Dress
Rehearsal
_ FRI
3pm Boar's Head & Yule Log Festival 13
5 pm Boar’s Head & Yule Log Festival

SAT
14

\ 4

OPMWW/WM;% hearls.

9&Tlam
10 am
10 am

3pm
5pm
7 pm

12:30 pm
4 pm

8 am
10 am
5:30 pm

10 am
Tam

Tam
4pm

7 pm

6 pm

Tam
Tam

9am

Worship Services

Holiday Potluck Brunch

No Sunday School Classes®
*Preschool Childcare Available

Boar's Head & Yule Log Festival
Boar’s Head & Yule Log Festival

SUN
15

Young Adult Retreat Begins

Yoga with Julie Vitek
Faithfully Fit Forever

WDS Classes Resume
Young Adult Retreat Returns

MON
16
TUE
17

Chancel Choir Rehearsals Resume® WED

18

Personnel Committee Meeting

Bobby Cook’s Bible Study
Prayer Shawl Ministry
Faithfully Fit Forever
Room In The Inn

“New members welcome

Ad Deum Handbell Choir
Rehearsals Resume

Faithfully Fit Forever

Friday Fellowship
Speaker: Rev. Shannon Moore

THU
19

Latte with the Ladies at Brewed

FRI
20

SAT
2]

8:30 am
9&Tam

10 am
10 am
10 am
12pm
12:15 pm
430 pm
S5pm
5pm
S5pm

All Day
8:30 am
6 pm

11:30 am
5:30 pm

9:10 am
10 am
T am
T am
12 pm
4 pm

All Day
8:30 am
6 pm

7 pm

T am
5:30 pm

7 pm

Reel Religion Reservations

Worship Services”
*Celebrating Prayer Shaw! Ministry

JANUARY 0OI/ PLANNER

as
SES

Sunday School Classes for All Ages

Disciples Class 2017 Begins
Third Grade Bible Class Begins

Children’s Choir Rehearsals Resume

Building & Grounds Meeting
Pickleball

CCF/JYF Resumes

Prayer Shawl Ministry

Youth Group Activities Resume

UCC Offices Closed
MLK Day of Service

WiLD Women Book Club
at Cat City Grill

WiLD Women Book Club
Finance Meeting

WDS Advisory Board Meeting
Bobby Cook’s Bible Study
Prayer Shawl Ministry
Faithfully Fit Forever

College Lunch Bunch Resume
Room In The Inn

WDS Closed
WDS Prof. Ed Training Day

o

Ad Deum Handbell Choir Rehearsal

Chancel Choir Rehearsal

Faithfully Fit Forever
JYF Midwinter Retreat Begins

Roots 6th Grade Lock In

For more information on these and other UCC events, please visit:

UniversityChristian.org

SUN
22

MON
23

TUE
24

WED
25

THU
26

FRI
27

SAT
28

8:30 am
9&Tlam

10 am
10 am
10 am
12pm
12 pm
Spm
Spm
5pm
S5pm
6:30 pm

12:30 pm
4 pm

6:30 pm

10 am
T am
Tam
12 pm
4 pm

6 pm

7:30 pm

T am
5:30 pm
6:45 pm
7 pm

10 am

Reel Religion Reservations

Worship Services®
*Baby Dedications at 1 am Service

Sunday School Classes for All Ages

Disciples Class

Third Grade Bible Class
Children’s Choir Rehearsal
JYF Midwinter Retreat Returns

UCC Bell Ringers Rehearsal Resumes

No CCF/JYF
Prayer Shawl Ministry
Youth Group Activities

Whitechapel Handbell Choir
Rehearsals Resume

Yoga with Julie Vitek
Faithfully Fit Forever

Board of Stewards Meeting

Bobby Cook’s Bible Study
Prayer Shawl Ministry
Faithfully Fit Forever
College Lunch Bunch
Room In The Inn

Ad Deum Handkbell Choir
Rehearsal

TCHC Annual Homeless Count

Faithfully Fit Forever

H.S. Senior Retreat Begins
Reel Religion Film Festival
Chancel Choir Rehearsal

Reel Religion Film Festival

SUN | 2 &1 am Worship Services
29 10am  Sunday School Classes
forAll Ages
10 am Disciples Class
10 am Third Grade Bible Class
10 am H.S. Senior Retreat Returns
12 pm Children’s Choir Rehearsal
12:15 pm Mission Pilgramage Meeting
5pm UCC Bell Ringers Rehearsal
5pm CCF/JYF
5pm Prayer Shawl Ministry
5pm Youth Group Activities
6:30 pm Whitechapel Handbell Choir
Rehearsal
MON | 12:30 pm Yoga with Julie Vitek
30 4 pm Faithfully Fit Forever
TUE | 6:30 pm Assembly Meeting”

"Assembly Meeting childcare is
available beginning at 6 pm

31

Registration Dates

JAN1-9
JAN1-13
JAN 1-15
JAN 17

Couples Retreat
MLK Day of Service
H.S. Senior Retreat

Weekday School Registration
Begins (ends in February)

JAN 1-27
JAN 1-31

JYF Midwinter Retreat

Youth Midwinter Retreat
Missions below, please contact Rev. Cyndy
Twedell, Cyndy@uccftw.com, by January 31:

Mission Worth It: Fort Worth (March 13-16)
Navajo Mission Pilgrimage (June 23-July 1)

Nicaragua Mission Pilgrimage (July 16-23)



